
Range Details Properties
Construction

Secondary Backing

Pile Height (mm)

Total Height (mm)

Pile Weight (gr/m²)

Total Weight (gr/m²)

Number of Tufts

Machine Gauge

Technical Data 

UV Resistance

Primary Backing

Yarn Shape

Technical Specification 

3,000 Hours

PP & Non Woven Fabric

SBR latex

40mm

42mm

1550

2850

18900

3/8 inch

Narrow C

PP & PE Fibres

Kalahari

Product Description

Kalahari is one of our most dense options for artificial 
grass, giving it that full and luscious look. The narrow C 
shape of the yarn provides enhanced resilience with an 
impressive five-star wear rating, maintaining that perfect 
lawn look all year round. Comprised of a 4 yarn colour 
blend, Kalahari exudes a natural colour that accentuates 
beauty in all gardens. This grass is perfect for a feature 
shape or to cover the entire space. If you’re looking for 
something that will stand the test of time, look no 
further, our Kalahari grass is here to stay. This grass is 
perfect for your pets to play on, your kids to run around 
on, or for your family gatherings.

Stitches per 10cm 18/10cm

Installation Guidance Properties
Recommended Membrane

Recommended Adhesive

Weed Suppressant Membrane

Artificial Grass Flex Adhesive

Colour Fastness 3,000H UV Grey Scale 4


