

## Kalahari

## **Product Description**

Kalahari is one of our most dense options for artificial grass, giving it that full and luscious look. The narrow C shape of the yarn provides enhanced resilience with an impressive five-star wear rating, maintaining that perfect lawn look all year round. Comprised of a 4 yarn colour blend, Kalahari exudes a natural colour that accentuates beauty in all gardens. This grass is perfect for a feature shape or to cover the entire space. If you're looking for something that will stand the test of time, look no further, our Kalahari grass is here to stay. This grass is perfect for your pets to play on, your kids to run around on, or for your family gatherings.



Range Details	Properties	Technical Data	Technical Specification
Construction	PP & PE Fibres	UV Resistance	3,000 Hours
Primary Backing	PP & Non Woven Fabric	Number of Tufts	18900
Secondary Backing	SBR latex	Machine Gauge	3/8 inch
Pile Height (mm)	40mm	Yarn Shape	Narrow C
Total Height (mm)	42mm	Stitches per 10cm	18/10cm
Pile Weight (gr/m²)	1550	Colour Fastness	3,000H UV Grey Scale 4
Total Weight (gr/m²)	2850		

Installation Guidance	Properties	
Recommended Membrane	Weed Suppressant Membrane	
Recommended Adhesive	Artificial Grass Flex Adhesive	